Product data sheet
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Cordless Reciprocating Saw

GSA 18V-32

Technical data

Technical data

) BOSCH

Invented for life

18V-reciprocating saw combines high power and
comfortable handling

The most important data

Battery voltage 18.0V
Cutting depth in wood 230 mm
Stroke lengths 32 mm

Part Number 0 601 6A8 108

> More product information

Noise/vibration information

Sawing wood

Cutting depth in wood

Cutting depth in metal profiles and metal
pipes

Stroke lengths

Weight excl. battery

Battery voltage

Stroke rate (1st gear / 2nd gear)

Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)

230 mm
175 mm

32 mm

3.5 kg

18.0V

0 - 2,500 spm

212 x 513 x 109 mm

Vibration emission value ah 13 m/s?

Uncertainty K 2 m/s?
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