

Cordless Reciprocating Saw

GSA 18V-32



18V-reciprocating saw combines high power and comfortable handling

The most important data

Battery voltage	18.0 V
Cutting depth in wood	230 mm
Stroke lengths	32 mm

Part Number 0 601 6A8 108

> More product information

Technical data

Technical data

Cutting depth in wood	230 mm
Cutting depth in metal profiles and metal pipes	175 mm
Stroke lengths	32 mm
Weight excl. battery	3.5 kg
Battery voltage	18.0 V
Stroke rate (1st gear / 2nd gear)	0 - 2,500 spm
Packaging dimensions (width x length x height)	212 x 513 x 109 mm

Noise/vibration information

Sawing wood

Vibration emission value ah	13 m/s²
Uncertainty K	2 m/s²

Product data sheet Power tools for trade & industry



Advantages:

- Unique, ergonomically shaped handle and extra long switch enable more control for work overhead or in tight spaces
- Brushless motor delivers corded power with cordless freedom
- Minimal vibration during use ensures fatigue-free work

